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Connectivity as a Service. All-inclusive. No Commitment.
With new worldwide coverage, faster speeds, and a choice of two ultra-compact 
terminals, AgilePlans Regional is an ideal solution for fleets with smaller vessels,  
smaller data needs, or that typically work in regional waters. 

kvh.com/agileplansregional

All AgilePlans Regional Plans Include:

• Hardware & more: A choice of the TracPhone® V30 system 
with single cable and DC power, or the TracPhone V3hts 
hardware with advanced network management tools. Both 
include free shipping and installation*, zero maintenance 

costs, KVH OneCare,™ and access to cybersecurity training.

• Airtime at a fixed monthly price: When your monthly 
high-speed data is consumed, the TracPhone terminal 
automatically shifts to the shaped plan with unlimited usage 
and no overage charges.

AgilePlans Regional General Terms
• All prices are in USD and do not include any taxes or fees that may apply.

• mini-VSAT Broadband published data rates are rate plan maximums and may 
vary in different regions and under different conditions. Service reception may 
be affected by environmental or operational conditions and its uninterrupted 
availability is not guaranteed.

• All services and plans are subject to the KVH Master Services Agreement.

• KVH Authorized Installation Plan is required. A $250 one-time fee applies.

• Subscription period is month-to-month and automatically renews on  
a monthly basis.

• When the data allocation for the high-speed rate plan has been consumed, 
service will automatically shift to the reduced data rate shaped plan with no 
overage charges until the end of the calendar month. The high-speed data 
allocation will reset at the beginning of each month.

• Plan upgrades may be made and will go into effect at any time. Plan downgrades 
go into effect at the start of the next month. For complete details on plan 
changes, refer to the Airtime Rate Plan Change/Suspension Policies – HTS 
Network at www.kvh.com/mvbcustomercenter. 

• Service suspension is permitted and is available in 1-month increments with no 
minimum or maximum limit. VoIP-only Suspension Plan is required. $318 monthly 
fee applies, with a suspension and reactivation fee of $100 for each event. See 
Airtime Rate Plan Change/Suspension Policies – HTS Network at kvh.com/
mvbcustomercenter for complete details.

• One voice line with KVH-assigned phone number is provided at no charge.  
User-specified voice line phone numbers are $31/mo. 

• Virtual local phone numbers can be added for a monthly fee of $31 per number 
(5 max.) where available and are subject to in-country regulations. The list of 
available area/city codes worldwide can be found at:  
www.kvh.com/mvbcustomercenter. 

• Outgoing calls and faxes are subject to long distance charges. See details on  
the KVH AgilePlans Global & Regional – Enhanced Voice Service Long Distance 
Rate Sheet at www.kvh.com/agileresources.

• Global Static IP Service is available for $30/month per IP address. Visit www.kvh.
com/staticip for details. Setup fee applies.

†The map depicts KVH’s expectations for the mini-VSAT Broadband HTS Network’s 
coverage. For the most up-to-date coverage maps, visit kvh.com/htscoverage. Actual 
coverage and availability may vary. Data rates may also vary in different regions. KVH 
provides no guarantees of satellite coverage or availability.

TracPhone V30 & V3hts Global Coverage Map†

Ku-band Coverage

Anticipated Future Coverage

TracPhone V30 & V3hts have a 2-axis stabilized antenna pedestal design that 
does not provide coverage in areas where the satellite is directly overhead.

DATA SERVICE (Ku-band – HTS Network)

High-speed 
Data/month

$/month 
(USD)

High-speed 
Data Rate

Shaped  
Data Rate

Plan

200 MB $513

6/2  
Mbps

32/32 Kbps V3H-AP200MB

500 MB $688 64/32 Kbps V3H-AP500MB

1 GB $956

128/64 
Kbps

V3H-AP1GB

2 GB $1,491 V3H-AP2GB

5 GB $1,913 V3H-AP5GB

10 GB $2,335 V3H-AP10GB

* Free standard shipping up to $500 per terminal. Free standard installation is in AgilePlans ports and locations and includes labor only.  Additional charges may still apply.  A credit of US$1,250 towards installation 
will be provided in non-AgilePlans ports. See www.kvh.com/agileports for details.
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